CodeHS Pricing

Effective as of July 1, 2025

Middle/High School Curriculum

Pro Teacher License (District)

Includes:

e Access to all Curriculum

Lesson Plans

Course Customization

Al Grading and Hints

System integrations (LMS, SSO)

District implementation support

Pathway consultation

District Administrator Dashboards & Insights

# Teachers

Price Per Teacher License per Year

1-4

$3,750

5-9

$3,600

10-19

$3,350

20+

$3,150

More detailed information on our plans is available at https://codehs.com/plans detail



https://codehs.com/plans_detail

Elementary Curriculum

Elementary pricing is based on a site license model and includes access for all teachers and students at the

Elementary School.

Sites Price Per Site License per Year
1 $4,500
2-4 $4,000
5-8 $3,500
9-14 $3,000
15-19 $2,750
20+ $2,500
Discounts

Bundle pricing may be available for districts purchasing larger volume, longer term, and adding additional

professional development or services. Contact CodeHS for more information.

Additional discounts are available for multi-year contracts as outlined in the table below.

Software License

Software License Discount If Paid

Contract Length Discount Off 1-Year Quote |Upfront
2 year 4% 6%
3 year 8% 10%

Contact us at hello@codehs.com.
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