

CodeHS Pricing

Effective as of July 1, 2025

Middle/High School Curriculum

Pro Teacher License (District)

Includes:

- Access to all Curriculum
- Lesson Plans
- Course Customization
- Al Grading and Hints
- System integrations (LMS, SSO)
- District implementation support
- Pathway consultation
- District Administrator Dashboards & Insights

# Teachers	Price Per Teacher License per Year
1-4	\$3,750
5-9	\$3,600
10-19	\$3,350
20+	\$3,150

More detailed information on our plans is available at https://codehs.com/plans_detail



Elementary Curriculum

Elementary pricing is based on a site license model and includes access for all teachers and students at the Elementary School.

Sites	Price Per Site License per Year
1	\$4,500
2-4	\$4,000
5-8	\$3,500
9-14	\$3,000
15-19	\$2,750
20+	\$2,500

Discounts

Bundle pricing may be available for districts purchasing larger volume, longer term, and adding additional professional development or services. Contact CodeHS for more information.

Additional discounts are available for multi-year contracts as outlined in the table below.

Contract Length	Software License Discount Off 1-Year Quote	Software License Discount If Paid Upfront
2 year	4%	6%
3 year	8%	10%

Contact us at hello@codehs.com.